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FIRST
Roman
Liliana
Trevor
Jerry
Thomas
James
Sophia
Henry
Liam
Johah
Cruz
Ian
Serge
Jennifer
Emilia
Ben
Poppy
Brady
Jordon
Michael
Vivienne
Derek
Colleen
Leslie
Lena
Chris
Maria
Addi
Melissa
Amelia
Elvis
Ella
Jodie
Casey
Herbert
Angie
Evan
Sadie
Macie
Grace
Jeremy
Lincoln
Michael
Laura
Gillian
Cadence
Mirela
Lauren
Kathee
Rubie
Kristen
Hayden
Erica

LAST
Petroni
Schmidel
Kirner
Doty
Doty
Kirner
Schmidel
Doty
Depelchin
Nunes
Cutler
Cutler
Depelchin
Doty
Doty
Schmidel
Metz
Metz
Metz
Blumberg
Gingsberg
Baharav
Baharav
Riley
Riley
Campana
Pate
Zeiter
Ginsberg
Gingsberg
Velea
Velea
Treese
Treese
Duzant
Duzant
Schmidel
Schmidel
Kirner
Prevost
Prevost
Lee
Lee
May
Barjon
Harge
Velea
Timlin
Chimowitz
Chimowitz
Lavachek
Lavachek
Sherlock

GENDER
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BIB
44
260
121
177
47
123
33

34
32
120
172
220
221
222
257
128
127
129
134
41
11
215
125
124
170
253
162
126
18
266
10

265
263
94
258
259
122

255
131
130
39
228

267
264
218
31
237

261

TIME
00:09:27.7
00:09:36.8
00:10:13.0
00:10:19.2
00:10:19.7
00:11:02.0
00:11:12.7
00:11:44.0
00:11:50.2
00:11:53.9
00:12:46.0
00:12:52.3
00:13:01.4
00:14:23.4
00:14:24.4
00:15:16.3
00:15:20.4
00:15:36.3
00:15:36.5
00:16:04.1
00:16:22.3
00:16:26.1
00:17:08.4
00:17:20.1
00:17:22.9
00:17:32.6
00:17:33.8
00:18:20.8
00:18:22.8
00:18:23.0
00:18:23.2
00:18:23.4
00:19:01.7
00:19:02.7
00:20:27.5
00:20:27.5
00:20:42.8
00:20:44.6
00:20:45.8
00:22:16.5
00:22:18.7
00:22:21.8
00:22:22.1
00:23:12.7
00:23:15.9
00:23:16.5
00:23:18.6
00:23:19.8
00:23:25.3
00:23:25.7
00:23:27.2
00:23:27.6
00:23:47.8



54 Akemi Koo M 4 00:24:04.4
55 Michelle Koo F 236 00:24:15.2
56 Olivia Ostrowski F 7 00:24:32.9
57 Michael Ostrowski M 252 00:24:34.7
58 Pamela Ostrowski F 251 00:24:40.4
59 Alisa Peck F 254 00:28:27.7
60 Michah Nunes M 249 00:28:38.4
61 Jonathan Nunes M 250 00:28:39.8
62 Randy Grama M 244 00:30:02.7
63 Iris Moore F 38 00:30:04.7
64 Crystal Nunes F 248 00:31:49.6
65 Darlene Bringard F 245 00:38:39.5
5K - PRIMARY

POSTION FIRST LAST GENDER BIB TIME
1 Parker Frye F 17 00:34:51.6
2 Cooper Valentine M 14 00:44:16.2
3 Xander Atienza M 13 00:48:00.6
4 Penelope Skelly F 19 00:50:04.5
5 Olivia Nedel F 12 00:53:47.7
6 Wyatt Valentine M 15 00:54:38.1
7 Gianna Griswold F 16 01:16:42.1

5K - LOWER ELEMENTARY

POSTION FIRST LAST GENDER BIB TIME
1 Oliver Vargas M 46 00:27:32.2
2 Dante Stockton M 42 00:38:12.3
3 Hugh Campbell M 133 00:38:18.3
4 Ava Taylor F 45 00:48:37.3
5 Audrey Skelly F 49 00:50:04.7
6 Hugh Campbell M 40 01:03:02.8

5K - UPPER ELEMENTARY

POSTION FIRST LAST GENDER BIB TIME
1 Guillermo Sciscento M 97 00:24:02.6
2 Ella Taylor F 98 00:40:13.8

5K - MIDDLE SCHOOL

POSTION FIRST LAST GENDER BIB TIME
1 Christopher Manjooran M 161 00:24:27.6
2 Veer Dhillon M 155 00:26:49.6
3 Steven Medina M 154 00:44:07.6
4 Kaitlyn Kelling F 160 00:49:31.9
5 Enaara Etyemezian F 156 01:15:59.3
6 Vivian Karlavage F 159 01:15:59.9

5K - ADULT

POSTION FIRST LAST GENDER BIB TIME
1 Giovanni Casas M 212 00:21:19.2
2 Christopher Green M 201 00:26:51.0
3 Himmat Dhillon F 175 00:26:56.5
4 Nav Dhillon F 173 00:26:59.5
5 Madison Beam F 273 00:27:55.2
6 Brian Harge M 186 00:29:53.5
7 Benjamin Karlavage M 191 00:30:40.5
8 Katie Mccoy F 211 00:31:55.4
9 Brenda Casas F 209 00:33:31.7
10 Mark Frye M 183 00:34:50.9
11 Paul Vargas M 208 00:35:54.2
12 Mark Stockton M 203 00:38:16.0
13 Bob Mcelhenney M 171 00:39:15.0



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Kaitlyn
Kimberly
Krista
Anna
Heatherann
Jayson
Gaelle
Martha
Kassie
Kourtney
Christie
Joseph
Jeff
Vic
Tulia
Jennifer
Dennis
Rick
Sabrina

Krabbe
Taylor
Salvati
Taylor
Rose
Atienza
Atienza
Medina
Medina
Kelling
Nedel
Nedel
Valentine
Dhillon
Casas
Beam
Muzilla
Griswold
Griswold

MMM

194
204
202
205
200
270
271
239
240
193
247
246
207
174
210
272
197
184
185

00:40:14.1
00:41:06.0
00:48:04.4
00:48:57.6
00:50:04.8
00:50:18.2
00:50:18.5
00:50:20.2
00:50:21.6
00:50:49.8
00:53:43.9
00:53:47.0
00:54:36.7
00:55:40.8
00:56:04.2
00:57:40.1
00:58:10.9
01:16:39.4
01:16:43.3



